620S, 620SN, 620U, 620UN, 620Du and 620DuN
with 620R, 620RE and 620RE4 pumpheads
Features and Benefits
• Flow from 0.001 l/min to 18 l/min (0.0003 gpm to 4.75 gpm)
• Pressures up to 60 psi with LoadSure™ elements
• 2650:1 control ratio (0.1 to 265 rpm speed range)
• User friendly keypad with precise digital speeds in 0.1rpm increments
• Display option of pump speed or calibrated flow rate

620DuN 060.415N.02A 060.415N.E2A 060.415N.E4A 069.5231.000 n/a n/a 059.450N.520
620DuS 060.415S.02A 060.415S.E2A 060.415S.E4A 069.5231.000 n/a n/a 059.450N.520
Order information - product codes
Continuous tubing Sanitary LoadSure™ elements Industrial LoadSure™ elements
(for 620R pumphead) (3/4" Tri-clamp PVDF connectors) (3/4" Cam & Groove Polypro connectors)
Tubing material 6.4mm 9.6mm 12.7mm 15.9mm 12mm 17mm 12mm 17mm
Sta-Pure 960.0064.032 960.0096.032 960.0127.032 960.0159.032 960.0120.PFT 960.0170.PFT
Chem-Sure 965.0064.032 965.0096.032 965.0127.032 965.0159.032 965.0120.SST* 965.0170.SST*
Bioprene TM 903.P120.PFT 903.P170.PFT
Bioprene TL 903.0064.032 903.0096.032 903.0127.032 903.0159.032 903.0120.PFT 903.0170.PFT
Marprene TM 902.P120.PPC 902.P170.PPC
Marprene TL 902.0064.032 902.0096.032 902.0127.032 902.0159.032 902.0120.PPC 902.0170.PPC
Pumpsil silicone 913.A064.032 913.A096.032 913.A127.032 913.A159.032 913.A120.PFT 913.A170.PFT 913.A120.PPC 913.A170.PPC
Neoprene 920.0064.032 920.0096.032 920.0127.032 920.0159.032 920.0120.PPC 920.0170.PPC